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          Aktueller Stand vom: 23.10.2005    20:22:47   Uhr 

 

         Einzelwertung  Herren                           S e r i e n     Ringe  

 

  1.Rolf Walter          Gambro                    29  29  29  29  30      146  

  2.Michael Steimer      Stammtisch No. 9          29  29  27  29  30      144  

  3.Waldemar Müller      Mattes & Ammann           29  28  29  30  28      144  

  4.Siggi Blank          Gambro                    30  29  30  27  28      144  

  5.Waldemar Gossmann    Lebenshilfe               29  27  28  29  30      143  

  6.Stanislav Pastrik    Cool Runnings             27  28  29  30  28      142  

  7.Holger Lipp          Gambro                    28  27  29  28  29      141  

  8.Alex Hipp            Gambro                    29  27  29  27  29      141  

  9.Christian Gieger     Brauchtumsverein          26  29  27  29  29      140  

 10.Marinko Covic        Hettich-Franke            28  29  28  27  28      140  

 11.Jochen Trinks        FC Steinhofen             26  30  28  29  27      140  

 12.Klaus Lacher         Holzwurm Willi Mayer      27  28  28  27  29      139  

 13.Philipp Wettki       Hettich-Franke            28  28  28  27  28      139  

 14.Rolf Hano            Gambro                    28  28  29  26  28      139  

 15.Jürgen Weber         TSV Volleyball            29  29  28  27  26      139  

 16.Stefan Lehner        FC Steinhofen             25  28  28  27  30      138  

 17.Tom Klaschka         Nihus u. Kirchenmäus      27  27  27  27  30      138  

 18.Giovanni Piferio     Händel + Diller           29  25  27  27  30      138  

 19.Dirk Wasserkampf     Gambro                    29  26  27  27  29      138  

 20.Franz Strohmeier     SSG Bechtoldsweiler       28  28  26  28  28      138  

 21.Stefan Koch          Autohaus Löffler          28  26  28  29  27      138  

 22.Domenico Cammaleri   Lehrwerkstatt Küfner      28  28  28  27  27      138  

 23.Gero Berner          Obst u Gartenbauverein    29  27  28  27  27      138  

 24.Tobias Pflumm        Holzwurm Willi Mayer      28  28  29  26  27      138  

 25.Johannes LautenschlegFirma Grohmann            25  27  29  27  29      137  

 26.Stephan Bechtle      FC Steinhofen             25  28  27  29  28      137  

 27.Rolf Löffler         Autohaus Löffler          26  29  29  25  28      137  

 28.Dietrich Wächter     Lehrwerkstatt Küfner      29  28  24  29  27      137  

 29.Peter Schmidt        Nihus u. Kirchenmäus      25  28  29  28  27      137  

 30.Andreas Fecker       Balinger Str. 39          28  26  28  28  27      137  

 31.Klaus Albrecht       Gambro                    27  28  29  26  27      137  

 32.Stefan Müller        Firma Gühring             27  30  27  26  27      137  

 33.Michael Fecker       FC Steinhofen             29  29  26  26  27      137  

 34.Reiner Sickinger     Lebenshilfe               28  29  28  25  27      137  

 35.Franz Schairer       Firma Gühring             27  27  29  28  26      137  

 36.Rudolf Berner        Musikverein Bisingen      28  27  28  28  26      137  

 37.Carlo Binder         Autohaus Löffler          29  26  28  29  25      137  

 38.Ambros Wannenmacher  SSG Bechtoldsweiler       28  29  28  27  25      137  

 39.Ralf Leber           FC Steinhofen             26  28  27  26  29      136  

 40.Jörg Wahl            Obst u Gartenbauverein    25  28  28  27  28      136  

 41.Hermann Knoll        Lebenshilfe               27  28  26  27  28      136  

 42.Kavalic Drazen       Hettich-Franke            26  29  26  28  27      136  

 43.Josef Simon          Mattes & Ammann           29  27  26  27  27      136  

 44.Christian Wipfler    Musikverein Bisingen      26  27  26  27  29      135  

 45.Friedrich Haug       Obst u Gartenbauverein    26  27  27  26  29      135  

 46.Stefan Kostanzer     SSG Bechtoldsweiler       24  27  28  28  28      135  

 47.Ralf Lotzmann        Lebenshilfe               28  24  28  28  27      135  

 48.Jan Szewczyk         Mattes & Ammann           28  25  28  27  27      135  



 49.Kai Rosenstock       Elefantenfriedhof N.      26  27  28  28  26      135  

 50.Dragan Banska        FC Steinhofen             27  28  27  27  26      135  

 51.Juri Toloknov        Firma Grohmann            28  24  27  26  29      134  

 52.Jochen Lohmiller     TSV Volleyball            27  26  27  25  29      134  

 53.Stefan Mayer         Musikverein Bisingen      28  24  27  28  27      134  

 54.Marc Mayer           Feuerwehr Bisingen        26  27  26  28  27      134  

 55.Josef Kozuha         Nihus u. Kirchenmäus      26  28  26  28  26      134  

 56.Michael Ambrosy      Gambro                    26  26  29  28  25      134  

 57.Willem Klein         Nihus u. Kirchenmäus      25  24  26  29  29      133  

 58.Tobias Kaps          Firma Grohmann            28  23  26  28  28      133  

 59.Frank Stobitzer      TSV Volleyball            25  27  27  26  28      133  

 60.Harry Lebold-WidmaierNonames Rangendingen      27  26  29  23  28      133  

 61.Nico Schuch          Firma Thoma Bisingen      24  28  28  26  27      133  

 62.Volker Schnell       Scherenschleifer          27  26  27  26  27      133  

 63.Andreas Ratzke       Brauchtumsverein          27  27  26  26  27      133  

 64.Gerhard Reiber       SSG Bechtoldsweiler       29  26  26  25  27      133  

 65.Wolfgang Ott         Nihus u. Kirchenmäus      27  28  26  26  26      133  

 66.Valeri Pastrik       Cool Runnings             26  27  28  27  25      133  

 67.Fritz Brandstätter   SSG Bechtoldsweiler       27  28  27  26  25      133  

 68.Oswin Hodler         Firma Thoma Bisingen      28  28  26  26  25      133  

 69.Fatih Cakir          Hettich-Franke            28  30  26  24  25      133  

 70.Christoph Mayer      Brauchtumsverein          29  26  25  24  28      132  

 71.Björn Falkenberg     Händel + Diller           25  23  29  28  27      132  

 72.Heino Friedrich      Firma Gühring             28  26  25  26  27      132  

 73.Steffen Brausam      FC Steinhofen             29  25  26  25  27      132  

 74.Stefan Mayer         Nihus u. Kirchenmäus      25  26  26  29  26      132  

 75.Ralf Hähn            Gambro                    28  25  28  26  25      132  

 76.Gerald Diebold       SWWG                      28  26  27  26  25      132  

 77.Marco Wohlgezogen    Elefantenfriedhof N.      28  28  24  28  24      132  

 78.Maik Harpeng         Nonames Rangendingen      23  26  25  28  29      131  

 79.Elmar Vogt           Musikverein Bisingen      24  28  22  28  29      131  

 80.Uwe Classen          Gambro                    24  27  27  25  28      131  

 81.Markus Mader         Balinger Str. 39          26  24  28  27  26      131  

 82.Horst Reichert       Firma Grohmann            26  26  26  28  25      131  

 83.Konstantin TschernenkLehrwerkstatt Küfner      27  27  27  25  25      131  

 84.Gerhard Kostanzer    SSG Bechtoldsweiler       25  27  24  27  27      130  

 85.Arno Fecker          Feuerwehr Bisingen        26  25  25  28  26      130  

 86.Thomas Kleinmann     Stammtisch No. 9          26  26  25  27  26      130  

 87.Sven Neher           Hettich-Franke            26  27  24  27  26      130  

 88.Heiko Hodler         Musikverein Bisingen      27  23  29  27  24      130  

 89.Thomas Pfister       Lebenshilfe               24  26  25  26  28      129  

 90.Oliver Friedrich     PS Sport Handel           28  24  23  27  27      129  

 91.Martin Arntzen       Stammtisch No. 9          23  26  27  26  27      129  

 92.Viktor Wotschal      Firma Grohmann            27  23  27  25  27      129  

 93.Dieter Payean        CDU Bisingen              28  26  22  27  26      129  

 94.Pius Mayer           CDU Bisingen              27  28  23  25  26      129  

 95.Jürgen Fecker        FC Steinhofen             24  28  25  27  25      129  

 96.Thomas Zaremba       PS Sport Werkstatt        28  25  25  27  24      129  

 97.Daniel Mayer         Händel + Diller           28  28  23  27  23      129  

 98.E. Kiriakos          Mattes & Ammann           27  28  25  26  23      129  

 99.Marcus Wettki        Hettich-Franke            22  27  25  26  28      128  

100.Gerd Schell          Junge Union               28  23  23  26  28      128  

101.Peter Diethei        Firma Gühring             25  28  21  26  28      128  

102.Reiner Keller        FC Steinhofen             24  26  25  26  27      128  

103.Alfred Sauter        Lebenshilfe               24  29  24  24  27      128  

104.Martin Ebel          Gambro                    25  28  23  26  26      128  

105.Lorenzo Errico       Firma Grohmann            26  25  27  25  25      128  

106.Konstantin Daff      Mattes & Ammann           26  25  25  28  24      128  

107.Denis Zadravec       Lebenshilfe               26  27  27  25  23      128  

108.Wolfgang Brausam     SWWG                      23  26  26  24  28      127  

109.Rolf Kern            PS Sport Werkstatt        27  23  22  28  27      127  

110.Uli Hirschberger     Lebenshilfe               24  26  26  24  27      127  

111.Joachim Beck         Stammtisch No. 9          27  22  27  25  26      127  



112.Hartmut Swoboda      Musikverein Bisingen      27  21  24  27  27      126  

113.Daniel Heil          Bisinger Butzen           23  25  25  26  27      126  

114.Sven Stanz           Firma Grohmann            24  24  25  26  27      126  

115.Sebastian Binder     Autohaus Löffler          24  24  26  25  27      126  

116.Igor Terechnov       Firma Grohmann            24  24  26  26  26      126  

117.Jürgen Reichert      Firma Grohmann            26  23  27  25  25      126  

118.Oliver Strubel       Nonames Rangendingen      24  29  25  23  25      126  

119.Sven Tschaki         Feuerwehr Bisingen        25  26  27  26  22      126  

120.Tommy Baur           Scherenschleifer          22  26  23  26  28      125  

121.Josef Küstner        Nonames Rangendingen      24  25  23  26  27      125  

122.Harald Göhring       Lebenshilfe               26  24  25  24  26      125  

123.Georg Haid           Obst u Gartenbauverein    24  24  27  26  24      125  

124.Karl Wilhelm Röhm    CDU Bisingen              26  22  28  26  23      125  

125.Jürgen Schramm       Balinger Str. 39          25  28  23  26  23      125  

126.Mario Frongia        Mattes & Ammann           25  23  24  26  26      124  

127.Johannes Hain        Hettich-Franke            24  26  24  24  26      124  

128.Alexander Kern       Elefantenfriedhof N.      26  25  23  24  26      124  

129.Igor Solover         Firma Grohmann            25  26  22  26  25      124  

130.Willi Vogt           SWWG                      26  26  24  23  25      124  

131.Jörg Seidel          Feuerwehr Bisingen        24  26  24  26  24      124  

132.Franz Lanthaler      SSG Bechtoldsweiler       26  24  28  23  23      124  

133.Markus Stoll         FC Steinhofen             24  21  22  27  29      123  

134.Gerardo Mesina       Händel + Diller           25  24  25  22  27      123  

135.Michael Riester      Krone                     24  27  26  21  25      123  

136.Albert Steppacher    Lebenshilfe               24  28  23  26  22      123  

137.Thomas Buck          Balinger Str. 39          17  27  29  24  25      122  

138.Stefan Slavisch      Lehrwerkstatt Küfner      24  23  27  24  24      122  

139.Roman Woiteliet      Nihus u. Kirchenmäus      26  26  22  25  23      122  

140.Günther Hodler       Obst u Gartenbauverein    27  25  24  24  22      122  

141.Andreas Kosmidis     PS Sport Werkstatt        23  24  22  27  25      121  

142.Wilfried Göckel      Lebenshilfe               24  23  28  22  24      121  

143.Günter Pyka          Firma Thoma Bisingen      24  24  27  22  24      121  

144.Uwe Kleinmann        TSV Volleyball            23  25  25  26  22      121  

145.Karl-Heinz Wurst     Krone                     26  22  18  28  26      120  

146.Michael Kirschbaum   Hettich-Franke            26  24  25  21  24      120  

147.Waldemar Krais       Lehrwerkstatt Küfner      26  26  20  22  25      119  

148.Jörg Berner          Musikverein Bisingen      23  19  21  27  28      118  

149.Armin Richert        FC Steinhofen             18  24  26  24  26      118  

150.Johannes Kempf       Holzwurm Willi Mayer      23  21  23  26  25      118  

151.Alexander Hilz       Lehrwerkstatt Küfner      21  26  23  25  23      118  

152.Ralf Gaartz          Bisinger Butzen           22  24  26  23  23      118  

153.Wilfried Endriß      Obst u Gartenbauverein    25  18  24  26  24      117  

154.Claus Fecker         Feuerwehr Bisingen        21  20  26  27  23      117  

155.Jürgen Lachermund    Gambro                    24  23  25  25  20      117  

156.Patrick Bitzer       Lehrwerkstatt Küfner      19  26  29  23  20      117  

157.Metzger Michael      Gambro                    23  21  24  24  24      116  

158.Kai-Uwe Schweiger    FC Steinhofen             17  21  22  27  28      115  

159.Markus Jaschke       Feuerwehr Bisingen        19  22  26  20  27      114  

160.Stefan Ruiz Vogt     Holzwurm Willi Mayer      26  22  20  21  25      114  

161.Ali Kairak           Firma Grohmann            21  29  25  18  21      114  

162.Timo Pfeiffer        Junge Union               17  23  22  25  26      113  

163.Heinrich Vogt        Obst u Gartenbauverein    21  24  19  25  24      113  

164.Christoph Gulde      Stammtisch No. 9          20  21  27  22  23      113  

165.Ahmet Ipek           FC Steinhofen             25  22  24  21  21      113  

166.Norbert Steinfeldt   SWWG                      18  19  28  21  26      112  

167.Gerd Steinfeld       Firma Thoma Bisingen      24  19  24  19  25      111  

168.Thomas Haid          Gambro                    26  22  24  19  20      111  

169.Uwe Decker           Scherenschleifer          21  28  24  20  18      111  

170.Stefan Seeberger     Junge Union               19  17  23  26  24      109  

171.Arnulf Beth          Obst u Gartenbauverein    27  21  14  23  23      108  

172.Matthias Schilling   Musikverein Bisingen      20  23  27  20  18      108  

173.Andreas Laske        PS Sport Handel           25  20  15  21  26      107  

174.Markus Fecker        FC Steinhofen             23  18  25  20  21      107  



175.Stefan Teichmann     Junge Union               25  18  24  24  16      107  

176.Rainer Müller        Stammtisch No. 9          19  22  20  23  21      105  

177.Herbert Schell       CDU Bisingen              18  23  24  17  22      104  

178.Uwe Wochner          Stammtisch No. 9          24  21  23  19  15      102  

179.Reiner Höger         Stammtisch No. 9          22  19  23  18  19      101  

180.Michael Stehle       Elefantenfriedhof N.      16  19  26  19  17       97  

181.Anton Eckerle        Mattes & Ammann           12  20  19  23  22       96  

182.Michael Haasis       Firma Grohmann            18  17  17  22  21       95  

183.Simon Kromer         Lehrwerkstatt Küfner      18  17  21  17  12       85  

184.Vincenzo Mesina      Händel + Diller           19  16  18  16  14       83  

 

 

         Einzelwertung  Damen                            S e r i e n     Ringe  

 

  1.Sandra Trinks        Bisinger Butzen           28  28  29  30  29      144  

  2.Waltraud Fecker      Dream Team                27  29  29  30  28      143  

  3.Teresa Herpeng       MC Flock                  27  29  28  26  29      139  

  4.Sabine Fecker        Dream Team                28  27  26  30  28      139  

  5.Alexandra Wolf       Dream Team                27  29  27  28  28      139  

  6.BrigitteRosenau-RaetzRock Ladies               28  27  28  29  27      139  

  7.Katrin Scheubner     Bisinger Butzen           28  29  27  26  28      138  

  8.Andrea Bechtle       FC Steinhofen             29  29  28  26  26      138  

  9.Carmen Burk          Rock Ladies               29  25  27  27  29      137  

 10.Rosi Schmidt         Nihus u. Kirchenmäus      26  28  26  27  29      136  

 11.Rosi Schöller        Rock Ladies               26  27  28  26  29      136  

 12.Katharina Pastrik    Cool Runnings             27  27  27  27  28      136  

 13.Melanie Welsch       Gambro                    29  27  28  25  27      136  

 14.Gabi Loginow         MC Flock                  28  27  28  27  26      136  

 15.Ulrike Fecker        Feuerwehr Bisingen        26  27  26  28  28      135  

 16.Hilde Ambrosy        Gambro                    26  27  27  28  27      135  

 17.Tanja Piferio        Händel + Diller           29  27  27  25  27      135  

 18.Anita Fecker         Feuerwehr Bisingen        25  27  27  30  26      135  

 19.Tanja Pfister        Gambro                    27  27  28  28  25      135  

 20.Ingrid Klein         Nihus u. Kirchenmäus      26  25  29  27  27      134  

 21.Mary Ott             Nihus u. Kirchenmäus      26  27  29  26  26      134  

 22.Daniela Weißhaar     Feuerwehr Bisingen        22  26  29  26  29      132  

 23.Silke Petira         Schreinerei Löffler       28  23  27  28  26      132  

 24.Daniela Schramm      Dream Team                26  26  27  25  27      131  

 25.Angie Lapescara      Bisinger Butzen           24  28  26  27  26      131  

 26.Anette Keller        FC Steinhofen             27  24  28  26  26      131  

 27.Jutta Seidenberger   Lebenshilfe               26  27  28  24  26      131  

 28.Inge Gonser          Schreinerei Löffler       27  25  24  27  27      130  

 29.Moni Pflumm          Gambro                    27  24  29  23  27      130  

 30.Gabi Klaschka        Nihus u. Kirchenmäus      26  26  26  26  26      130  

 31.Nina Baur            Scherenschleifer          26  26  25  25  27      129  

 32.Ute Heim             Rock Ladies               25  26  25  27  26      129  

 33.Bärbel Fecker        Nihus u. Kirchenmäus      26  26  29  25  23      129  

 34.Ilse Holzmann        Lebenshilfe               28  26  28  25  22      129  

 35.Tina Ratzke          Bisinger Butzen           27  25  24  25  27      128  

 36.Ela Wolf             Bisinger Butzen           27  25  26  23  27      128  

 37.Christel Frank       MC Flock                  25  27  24  26  26      128  

 38.Monika Leber         FC Steinhofen             27  24  28  25  24      128  

 39.Nicole Dorn          Bisinger Butzen           27  26  27  25  23      128  

 40.Mira Widmaier        MC Flock                  23  25  26  28  25      127  

 41.Monika Fecker        Feuerwehr Bisingen        20  28  28  24  26      126  

 42.Yvonne Ortelbach     Lebenshilfe               24  25  26  26  25      126  

 43.Elke Schlegel        Lebenshilfe               23  26  24  26  26      125  

 44.Natascha Richert     FC Steinhofen             23  24  29  23  26      125  

 45.Anna Pastrik         Cool Runnings             25  25  24  24  26      124  

 46.Sabine Kern          PS Sport Werkstatt        26  24  23  26  25      124  

 47.Mareike Haller       Bisinger Butzen           24  27  27  25  21      124  

 48.Beatrice Stengel     Bisinger Butzen           25  27  19  25  27      123  

 49.Marion Mattusch      Schreinerei Löffler       27  24  22  25  24      122  



 50.Alexandra Müller     Bisinger Butzen           26  21  24  27  23      121  

 51.Steffi Thomann       FC Steinhofen             24  25  23  25  23      120  

 52.Jutta Löffler        Schreinerei Löffler       24  23  24  22  26      119  

 53.Rabea Fischer-Binder Nihus u. Kirchenmäus      21  20  24  23  26      114  

 54.Anne-Katrin SteinemerNihus u. Kirchenmäus      24  24  22  23  19      112  

 55.Melanie Schwenger    PS Sport Handel           22  23  25  19  21      110  

 56.Birgit Laske         PS Sport Handel           20  25  23  23  16      107  

 57.Nina Kimmich         Bisinger Butzen           17  19  24  23  21      104  

 58.Tatjana Riester      Krone                     21  15  21  17  26      100  

 

 

       Mannschaften  Herren 

  

  1.Gambro 1                                           431 Ringe                

           Rolf Walter             146                                          

           Siggi Blank             144                                          

           Alex Hipp               141                                          

  

  2.Mattes & Ammann 1                                  415 Ringe                

           Waldemar Müller         144                                          

           Josef Simon             136                                          

           Jan Szewczyk            135                                          

  

  3.FC Steinhofen 2                                    413 Ringe                

           Jochen Trinks           140                                          

           Stephan Bechtle         137                                          

           Ralf Leber              136                                          

  

  4.Autohaus Löffler 1                                 412 Ringe                

           Stefan Koch             138                                          

           Rolf Löffler            137                                          

           Carlo Binder            137                                          

  

  5.Cool Runnings 1                                    411 Ringe                

           Stanislav Pastrik       142                                          

           Katharina Pastrik       136                                          

           Valeri Pastrik          133                                          

  

  6.Nihus u. Kirchenmäus 1                             409 Ringe                

           Tom Klaschka            138                                          

           Peter Schmidt           137                                          

           Josef Kozuha            134                                          

  

  7.Obst u Gartenbauverein 1                           409 Ringe                

           Gero Berner             138                                          

           Jörg Wahl               136                                          

           Friedrich Haug          135                                          

  

  8.Lehrwerkstatt Küfner 1                             406 Ringe                

           Domenico Cammaleri      138                                          

           Dietrich Wächter        137                                          

           Konstantin Tschernenko  131                                          

  

  9.TSV Volleyball 1                                   406 Ringe                

           Jürgen Weber            139                                          

           Jochen Lohmiller        134                                          

           Frank Stobitzer         133                                          

  

 10.Firma Gühring 1                                    406 Ringe                

           Stefan Müller           137                                          

           Franz Schairer          137                                          

           Heino Friedrich         132                                          

  



 11.Brauchtumsverein 1                                 405 Ringe                

           Christian Gieger        140                                          

           Andreas Ratzke          133                                          

           Christoph Mayer         132                                          

  

 12.Gambro 2                                           405 Ringe                

           Rolf Hano               139                                          

           Michael Ambrosy         134                                          

           Ralf Hähn               132                                          

  

 13.FC Steinhofen 4                                    404 Ringe                

           Stefan Lehner           138                                          

           Michael Fecker          137                                          

           Jürgen Fecker           129                                          

  

 14.Hettich-Franke 2                                   402 Ringe                

           Philipp Wettki          139                                          

           Fatih Cakir             133                                          

           Sven Neher              130                                          

  

 15.Musikverein Bisingen 2                             402 Ringe                

           Rudolf Berner           137                                          

           Stefan Mayer            134                                          

           Elmar Vogt              131                                          

  

 16.SSG Bechtoldsweiler 1                              401 Ringe                

           Stefan Kostanzer        135                                          

           Gerhard Reiber          133                                          

           Fritz Brandstätter      133                                          

  

 17.Lebenshilfe 1                                      401 Ringe                

           Waldemar Gossmann       143                                          

           Ralf Lotzmann           135                                          

           Albert Steppacher       123                                          

  

 18.Hettich-Franke 1                                   400 Ringe                

           Marinko Covic           140                                          

           Kavalic Drazen          136                                          

           Johannes Hain           124                                          

  

 19.SSG Bechtoldsweiler 2                              399 Ringe                

           Franz Strohmeier        138                                          

           Ambros Wannenmacher     137                                          

           Franz Lanthaler         124                                          

  

 20.Firma Grohmann 2                                   399 Ringe                

           Johannes Lautenschleger 137                                          

           Juri Toloknov           134                                          

           Lorenzo Errico          128                                          

  

 21.Händel + Diller 1                                  399 Ringe                

           Giovanni Piferio        138                                          

           Björn Falkenberg        132                                          

           Daniel Mayer            129                                          

  

 22.Holzwurm Willi Mayer 1                             395 Ringe                

           Klaus Lacher            139                                          

           Tobias Pflumm           138                                          

           Johannes Kempf          118                                          

  

 23.Bisinger Butzen 3                                  394 Ringe                

           Sandra Trinks           144                                          

           Daniel Heil             126                                          



           Mareike Haller          124                                          

  

 24.Balinger Str. 39 1                                 393 Ringe                

           Andreas Fecker          137                                          

           Markus Mader            131                                          

           Jürgen Schramm          125                                          

  

 25.Lebenshilfe 3                                      393 Ringe                

           Hermann Knoll           136                                          

           Thomas Pfister          129                                          

           Denis Zadravec          128                                          

  

 26.Lebenshilfe 2                                      392 Ringe                

           Reiner Sickinger        137                                          

           Alfred Sauter           128                                          

           Uli Hirschberger        127                                          

  

 27.Elefantenfriedhof N. 1                             391 Ringe                

           Kai Rosenstock          135                                          

           Marco Wohlgezogen       132                                          

           Alexander Kern          124                                          

  

 28.Musikverein Bisingen 1                             391 Ringe                

           Christian Wipfler       135                                          

           Heiko Hodler            130                                          

           Hartmut Swoboda         126                                          

  

 29.Nonames Rangendingen 1                             390 Ringe                

           Harry Lebold-Widmaier   133                                          

           Maik Harpeng            131                                          

           Oliver Strubel          126                                          

  

 30.Firma Grohmann 1                                   390 Ringe                

           Tobias Kaps             133                                          

           Horst Reichert          131                                          

           Igor Terechnov          126                                          

  

 31.Nihus u. Kirchenmäus 2                             387 Ringe                

           Willem Klein            133                                          

           Stefan Mayer            132                                          

           Roman Woiteliet         122                                          

  

 32.Scherenschleifer 1                                 387 Ringe                

           Volker Schnell          133                                          

           Nina Baur               129                                          

           Tommy Baur              125                                          

  

 33.Firma Thoma Bisingen 1                             387 Ringe                

           Oswin Hodler            133                                          

           Nico Schuch             133                                          

           Günter Pyka             121                                          

  

 34.CDU Bisingen 1                                     383 Ringe                

           Dieter Payean           129                                          

           Pius Mayer              129                                          

           Karl Wilhelm Röhm       125                                          

  

 35.SWWG 1                                             383 Ringe                

           Gerald Diebold          132                                          

           Wolfgang Brausam        127                                          

           Willi Vogt              124                                          

  

 36.Mattes & Ammann 2                                  381 Ringe                



           E. Kiriakos             129                                          

           Konstantin Daff         128                                          

           Mario Frongia           124                                          

  

 37.PS Sport Werkstatt 1                               380 Ringe                

           Thomas Zaremba          129                                          

           Rolf Kern               127                                          

           Sabine Kern             124                                          

  

 38.FC Steinhofen 1                                    380 Ringe                

           Dragan Banska           135                                          

           Steffen Brausam         132                                          

           Ahmet Ipek              113                                          

  

 39.Feuerwehr Bisingen 1                               378 Ringe                

           Marc Mayer              134                                          

           Arno Fecker             130                                          

           Markus Jaschke          114                                          

  

 40.Stammtisch No. 9 1                                 375 Ringe                

           Michael Steimer         144                                          

           Martin Arntzen          129                                          

           Uwe Wochner             102                                          

  

 41.FC Steinhofen 3                                    371 Ringe                

           Reiner Keller           128                                          

           Markus Stoll            123                                          

           Steffi Thomann          120                                          

  

 42.Stammtisch No. 9 2                                 370 Ringe                

           Thomas Kleinmann        130                                          

           Joachim Beck            127                                          

           Christoph Gulde         113                                          

  

 43.Firma Grohmann 3                                   369 Ringe                

           Viktor Wotschal         129                                          

           Sven Stanz              126                                          

           Ali Kairak              114                                          

  

 44.Feuerwehr Bisingen 3                               367 Ringe                

           Sven Tschaki            126                                          

           Jörg Seidel             124                                          

           Claus Fecker            117                                          

  

 45.Gambro 3                                           361 Ringe                

           Martin Ebel             128                                          

           Jürgen Lachermund       117                                          

           Metzger Michael         116                                          

  

 46.Obst u Gartenbauverein 2                           355 Ringe                

           Georg Haid              125                                          

           Wilfried Endriß         117                                          

           Heinrich Vogt           113                                          

  

 47.Lehrwerkstatt Küfner 2                             354 Ringe                

           Waldemar Krais          119                                          

           Alexander Hilz          118                                          

           Patrick Bitzer          117                                          

  

 48.Junge Union 1                                      350 Ringe                

           Gerd Schell             128                                          

           Timo Pfeiffer           113                                          

           Stefan Seeberger        109                                          



  

 49.PS Sport Handel 1                                  346 Ringe                

           Oliver Friedrich        129                                          

           Melanie Schwenger       110                                          

           Birgit Laske            107                                          

  

 50.Krone 1                                            343 Ringe                

           Michael Riester         123                                          

           Karl-Heinz Wurst        120                                          

           Tatjana Riester         100                                          

  

 51.Händel + Diller 2                                  341 Ringe                

           Tanja Piferio           135                                          

           Gerardo Mesina          123                                          

           Vincenzo Mesina          83                                          

  

 

 

       Mannschaften  Damen 

  

  1.Dream Team 1                                       421 Ringe                

           Waltraud Fecker         143                                          

           Alexandra Wolf          139                                          

           Sabine Fecker           139                                          

  

  2.Rock Ladies 1                                      412 Ringe                

           Brigitte Rosenau-Raetz  139                                          

           Carmen Burk             137                                          

           Rosi Schöller           136                                          

  

  3.Gambro 1                                           406 Ringe                

           Melanie Welsch          136                                          

           Hilde Ambrosy           135                                          

           Tanja Pfister           135                                          

  

  4.MC Flock 1                                         403 Ringe                

           Teresa Herpeng          139                                          

           Gabi Loginow            136                                          

           Christel Frank          128                                          

  

  5.Feuerwehr Bisingen 1                               402 Ringe                

           Ulrike Fecker           135                                          

           Anita Fecker            135                                          

           Daniela Weißhaar        132                                          

  

  6.Nihus u. Kirchenmäus 2                             399 Ringe                

           Rosi Schmidt            136                                          

           Mary Ott                134                                          

           Bärbel Fecker           129                                          

  

  7.FC Steinhofen 1                                    397 Ringe                

           Andrea Bechtle          138                                          

           Anette Keller           131                                          

           Monika Leber            128                                          

  

  8.Bisinger Butzen 1                                  397 Ringe                

           Katrin Scheubner        138                                          

           Angie Lapescara         131                                          

           Tina Ratzke             128                                          

  

  9.Lebenshilfe 1                                      386 Ringe                

           Jutta Seidenberger      131                                          

           Ilse Holzmann           129                                          



           Yvonne Ortelbach        126                                          

  

 10.Schreinerei Löffler 1                              384 Ringe                

           Silke Petira            132                                          

           Inge Gonser             130                                          

           Marion Mattusch         122                                          

  

 11.Nihus u. Kirchenmäus 1                             378 Ringe                

           Ingrid Klein            134                                          

           Gabi Klaschka           130                                          

           Rabea Fischer-Binder    114                                          

  

 12.Bisinger Butzen 2                                  372 Ringe                

           Nicole Dorn             128                                          

           Beatrice Stengel        123                                          

           Alexandra Müller        121                                          

  

 

 

 

 


